4L-QSFP28C
QSFP28 100GBASE, Passive Direct Attach Cooper Twinax Cable
Distribuidor Exclusivo
Applications
▪ 100GBASE Ethernet
▪ Enterprise and Datacenter Networks
▪ Infiniband EDR

Quick access to other products:
SFP 1G SFP10G XFP 10G QSFP40G SFP28 25G QSFP28 100G DWDM
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
4L-QSFP28C1 QSFP28 100G DAC Passive Cable, AWG30, 1m
4L-QSFP28C2 QSFP28 100G DAC Passive Cable, AWG30, 2m
4L-QSFP28C3 QSFP28 100G DAC Passive Cable, AWG30, 3m
4L-QSFP28C4 QSFP28 100G DAC Passive Cable, AWG30, 4m
4L-QSFP28C5 QSFP28 100G DAC Passive Cable, AWG26, 5m
Contact Information
Website: www.4-lan.com
Email: contato@brazilmkt.com.br
Telephone: +55 11 5521-2522